
Active Employees

Last Name First Name Job Title

Wilson Leslie

Pirtle Ashleigh B Administrative Assistant

Foreman Latanya Catrice Dir. of Families First/Asst. Professor

Perkins Ashford R Judicial Affairs and Title IX Director

Anderico Carmen Z Instructor- Humanities

Hicks Rosemary Director of Development 

LeSueur Mary Director of Public Relations 

Gibson Rayford Rita Director of Corp & Foundation Giving

Gray Tiffiney R Associate VP for Advancement

Woods Kimberly A Gift Coordinator

Harvin Sherry W Academic Skill Specialist/Reading

Smith Kayla

Bell Leslie Acad. Advisor & Retention Specialist

Anderson Sedrick Assistant Professor of Biology

Boswell Talisa R Director of Student Activies

Jackson Eric W Women Basketball Coach/Assoc Athletic Director

Armstrong Kenderick Student Success Counselor

Scott Eric M Chief of Security

Moncrief Harold Dir. of Post Office/Transportation

Torry Phyllis Title III Director/Interim Dir Fin Aid 

Dowdy Rebecca P Secretary Physical Plant

Harvey Arlandra A Choir Director/Assistant Professor

McKinney Stevie D Asst Professor/Chair Rel Hist & Philo

Merriweather Patricia Assistant Professor of Education

Scott Anna B Assistant Professor of Humanities

Wilson Jency Asst Professor/Co-Director of Writing Center

White Jerald Broadcast Engineer for Wurc/Rc

White Sharon A Instructor/Inter Chair of Mass Comm

Moyo Debayo R Assoc Prof/Director of Mass Co

Goodman-Hill Sharron Instructor/Music Director

Gilbert, Jr. Frank General Manager of Broadcast

Vivians Kendrick C Head Softball Coach

Stovall Martha P Assistant Professor of Educati

Bates John D Head Baseball Coach

Georgetown Ricky W Chaplain

Butler Debra Asst Professor/Chair Social Work

Frederick Richard Asst. Professor/Interim Dean of Business Division

Worthy Alfred L Asst Prof/Chair of BA & Accounting 

Cooper Berry L Asst Prof/Chair Market/GSC Mngt

Verge Shaquita Ivy Secretary Business Division

Anosike Nnamdi V Asso Prof/Chair Socio Crim Just/ISS

Mock James E Professor/Chair Govt Pre-Law Psci

Stovall Alfred J Professor/Dean Soc Sci & Humanitie

Matthews Kenith Instructor of History

Last Name
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Walton Carolyn N Executive Secretary for Social Science & 
Human

Rich Timothy Instructor Math/Science

Sise Sana J Instructor - Microsoft Manager

Brewster Larita

Henley Walter Asst Prof/Chair Market/GSC Mngt

Robinson Tawana M Instructor/Chair Math & Comp Sci

Miller Rodney D Instructor of Science and Math

Ashraf Mian M Asso Prof/Chair Biology & Health Sci

Pan Wu San Assistant Professor of Science

Vangara Aruna Assistant Professor of Science

Kuykindoll Rhonda Joyce Associate Professor of Math

Zhu Jiaqian Associate Professor Sci & Math

Cole Donald R Professor of Chemistry/Mathema

Polk Jaleigha Secretary - Math and Science

Pegues Wanda Burton Interim Library Director

Jones Gwendolyn Jane Technical Service & Collection

Walton Theoplis N IT Technology

Clayborn Ferristeen Smith Circulation Assistant

Ivy Benita Marion Loan Officer

Lane Khaliyah Admission Counselor

Hoey Minnie M Instructor of Social Work

Shelton-Jones Willie Ann Administrative Assistant 

Owens Angelica R Marketing Coordinator

Littlefield Danielle L Asst Professor/Chair Lang & Lit/QEP

Duncan Suprena Ann Associate Director of Financial Aid 

Tompkins Cynthinia Admissions Counselor

Andrews Samantha J Instructor of Social Science/C

Gulledge Vivian Assistant Director of Financial Aid

Curry Marilyn Denise Assistant Registrar

Stone Stephanie Nicole Executive Secretary

Bell Torres D Blackboard Administrator

Palacio Talia Multicultural Adm. Mark. Comm Mgr

Wallace Kristen J Dir of Academic Advising/Retention

Gipson-Marion Sheronda K Instructor/Co-Director of Writing Ctr

Fletcher Evie Executive Administrative Assistant

Perry Tiffani L President's Chief of Staf

Johnson Loretta Executive Secretary for Business Office

Dawkins Sandra Lynn Senior Financial Analyst 

Brown Adell VP of Finance

Carr Candy Comptroller

Dukes Veronica

Hatch Bonnie J Accounts Payable Manager

Hall Stella Smith Senior Accountant

Mayfield Jonathan L Bursar

Stephens Jarvis Director of Athletics

First Name Job TitleLast Name
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Powell Lakeshia S Data Entry Clerk

Taylor Ivy R President of Rust College

Jones Elizabeth H Secretary for Human Resources

Terry Willa J Office Manager

Taylor Naomi T Administrative Assistant

Champion Baylee Admission Counselor

Williams Angela Human Resources Manager

Lancaster Danny

Hall ShaTara K Academic Skill Specialist - Ma

Peterson Gino Web Advisor/Digital Coordinator

Jones-Thomas Alice E Special Funds Accountant

Yeh Frank Professor/Chair of Science and Math

Wright Ricca M Assistant Director for Residence

Walker Jurlean Den Manager

Todd Allen F Asst. Prof/Chair Music & Theater

Tate-Nelson Jonathan L Safety and Compliance Officer

Spight Aminta L Residence Life Coordinator

Seymore Marrix Professor/Dean Education

Rogers Nishitka Procument Specialist

Rayford Austin Director of Residence Life 

Ray Larry Lionel Instructor - Humanities

Poindexter Michael E Head Men Basketball/Tennis Coach

Pierre Gino D Assistant Director of Student Activities

Pierotti Alice E Grant Writer and Proposal Manage

Penamon Rosalyn Deaudre Safety and Compliance Officer

Parish Stanley Grounds Keeper

Nabors Wallace Electrician/Plumbing

Lewis Lincoln S Safety and Compliance Officer

Lewis Monique Adjunct Instructor

Kelly Kirk Tanya Sorita Director of Special Projects & Events

Jones Cadavious Dean/Division of Science and Math

Jones Jennifer Custodian

Jones Sam Custodian Emma Elzy Hall

Johnson Jason K VP for Enrollment Management/Student 
Engagmt

Jackson Edward Custodian Davage-Smith Hall

Isom Robert Head Carpenter

Hines Taurus M Asst Prof of Education - Generalist

Henley William M Carpentry and Plumber Helper

Hart Jeffery L Admission Counselor

Harris Marrissa Assistant Professor of Education

Harris Patricia C Bookstore/Warehouse Manager

Hankins Franchessia  S Safety Compliance Officer

Green Ato Athletic Compliance Officer

Folsom, Jr. Willie E Safety Compliance Officer

Daniels-Smith Anisi E Assistant Professor/Dir  Honors Program

First Name Job TitleLast Name

3



Cunningham Marquetta Dwana Aaadministrative Clerk

Cook Louis L Dir/Adm,Recruit/Outreach Programs

Clardy Courtney D Custodian Gross Hall

Campbell Katie Ruth Residence Hall Security Officer

Brown Terrance T Safety and Compliance Officer

Brooks Mechicka T Assistant Professor of Education

Bowens Issac A Grounds Supervisor

Bowen Larry Custodian Brown Mass Communica

Baublitz Brian David Sports Information Director -

Bady Jeffery G Academic Advisor

Armstrong Zuzana Head Volleyball Coach

Al-Tariq Ibrahim Custodian Davage-Smith Hall

First Name Job TitleLast Name
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Ext Email 

4999 lwilson@rustcollege.edu

4981 apirtle@rustcollege.edu

4971 lforeman@rustcollege.edu

4950 aperkins@rustcollege.edu

4930 canderico@rustcollege.edu

4917 rhicks@rustcollege.edu

4915 mlesueur@rustcollege.edu

4914 rgayford@rustcollege.edu

4913 tgray@rustcollege.edu

4912 kwoods@rustcollege.edu

4910 sharvin@rustcollege.edu

4908 ksmith3@rustcollege.edu

4907 lbell@rustcollege.edu

4907 sanderson@rustcollege.edu

4906 tboswell@rustcollege.edu

4901 ejackson@rustcollege.edu

4901 karmstrong@rustcollege.edu

4881 escott@rustcollege.edu

4857 hmoncrief@rustcollege.edu

4803 ptorry@rustcollege.edu

4750 rdowdy@rustcollege.edu

4661 aharvey@rustcollege.edu

4660 smckinney@rustcollege.edu

4652 pmerriweather@rustcollege.edu

4605 ascott@rustcollege.edu

4602 jwilson@rustcollege.edu

4558 jwhite@rustcollege.edu

4557 swhite@rustcollege.edu

4553 dmoyo@rustcollege.edu

4552 sgoodman-hill@rustcollege.edu

4551 fgilbert@rustcollege.edu

4502 kvivians@rustcollege.edu

4404 mstovall@rustcollege.edu

4402 jbates@rustcollege.edu

4400 rgeorgetown@rustcollege.edu

4360 dbutler@rustcollege.edu

4356 rfrederick@rustcollege.edu

4354 aworthy@rustcollege.edu

4353 bcooper@rustcollege.edu

4352 severge@rustcollege.edu

4350 nanosike@rustcollege.edu

4317 jmock@rustcollege.edu

4311 astovall@rustcollege.edu

4309 kmatthews@rustcollege.edu

Wilson

Pirtle

Foreman

Perkins

Anderico

Hicks

LeSueur

Gibson Rayford

Gray

Woods

Harvin

Smith

Bell

Anderson

Boswell

Jackson

Armstrong

Scott

Moncrief

Torry

Dowdy

Harvey

McKinney

Merriweather

Scott

Wilson

White

White

Moyo

Goodman-Hill

Gilbert, Jr.

Vivians

Stovall

Bates

Georgetown

Butler

Frederick

Worthy

Cooper

Verge

Anosike

Mock

Stovall

Matthews

Last Name
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4307 cwalton@rustcollege.edu

4305 crich@rustcollege.edu

4304 ssise@rustcollege.edu

4302 lbrewster@rustcollege.edu

4301 whenley@rustcollege.edu

4257 trobinson@rustcollege.edu

4253

4252 mashraf@rustcollege.edu

4251 wpan@rustcollege.edu

4250 aVangara@rustcollege.edu

4210 rkuykindoll@rustcollege.edu

4209 jzhu@rustcollege.edu

4205

4200 jpolk@rustcollege.edu

4107 wpegues@rustcollege.edu

4106 gjones@rustcollege.edu

4102 twalton@rustcollege.edu

4100 fclayborn@rustcollege.edu

4088 bivy@rustcollege.edu

4085 klane@rustcollege.edu

4080 mhoey@rustcollege.edu

4077 washeltonjones@rustcollege.edu

4075 aowens@rustcollege.edu

4073 dlittlefield@rustcollege.edu

4071 sduncan@rustcollege.edu

4070 cthompkins@rustcollege.onmicrosoft.com
4068 sandrews@rustcollege.edu

4064 vgulledge@rustcollege.edu

4055 mcurry@rustcollege.edu

4050 sstone@rustcollege.edu

4047 tbell@rustcollege.edu

4045 tpalacio@rustcollege.edu

4044 kwallace@rustcollege.edu

4042 sgipson@rustcollege.edu

4037 efletcher@rustcollege.edu

4036 tperry@rustcollege.edu

4033 lmjohnson@rustcollege.edu

4032 sdawkins@rustcollege.edu

4031 abrown@rustcollege.edu

4030 ccarr@rustcollege.edu

4029 vdukes@rustcollege.edu

4028 bhatch@rustcollege.edu

4027 shall@rustcollege.edu

4024 jmayfield@rustcollege.edu

4023 jstephen@rustcollege.edu

Ext Email 

Walton

Rich

Sise

Brewster

Henley

Robinson

Miller

Ashraf

Pan

Vangara

Kuykindoll

Zhu

Cole

Polk

Pegues

Jones

Walton

Clayborn

Ivy 

Lane

Hoey

Shelton-Jones

Owens

Littlefield

Duncan

Tompkins

Andrews

Gulledge

Curry

Stone

Bell

Palacio

Wallace

Gipson-Marion

Fletcher

Perry

Johnson

Dawkins

Brown

Carr

Dukes

Hatch

Hall

Mayfield

Stephens
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4022 lpowell@rustcollege.edu

4020 itaylor@rustcollege.edu

4018 ejones@rustcollege.edu

4015 wterry@rustcollege.edu

4012 ntaylor@rustcollege.edu

4011 bchampion@rustcollege.edu

4010 awilliams@rustcollege.edu

4006 dlancaster@rustcollege.edu

4003 skhall@rustcollege.edu

4002 gpeterson@rustcollege.edu

4000 athomas@rustcollege.edu

Ext Email 

Powell

Taylor

Jones

Terry

Taylor

Champion

Williams

Lancaster

Hall

Peterson

Jones-Thomas

Yeh

Wright

Walker

Todd

Tate-Nelson

Spight

Seymore

Rogers

Rayford

Ray

Poindexter

Pierre

Pierotti

Penamon

Parish

Nabors

Lewis

Lewis

Kelly Kirk

Jones

Jones

Jones

Johnson

Jackson

Isom

Hines

Henley

Hart

Harris

Harris

Hankins

Green

Folsom, Jr.

Daniels-Smith

Last Name
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Ext Email 

Cunningham

Cook

Clardy

Campbell

Brown

Brooks

Bowens

Bowen

Baublitz

Bady

Armstrong

Al-Tariq

Last Name
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Department

Information Techonology

Education

Family First

First Year Experience 

Humanities

Institutional Advancement

Public Relations

Institutional Advancement

Institutional Advancement

Institutional Advancement

Academic

Information Techonology

Student Engangement

Biology

Student Activities

Athletic

Student Activities

Security

Post Office 

Physical Plant

Humanities

Humanities

Education

Humanities

Humanities

Mass Communications

Mass Communications

Mass Communications

Mass Communications

Mass Communications

Athletic

Education

Athletic

Chapel

Social Work

Business

Business

Business

Business

Social Science

Social Science

Social Science/Humanities

Social Science

Wilson

Pirtle

Foreman

Perkins

Anderico

Hicks

LeSueur

Gibson Rayford

Gray

Woods

Harvin

Smith

Bell

Anderson

Boswell

Jackson

Armstrong

Scott

Moncrief

Torry

Dowdy

Harvey

McKinney

Merriweather

Scott

Wilson

White

White

Moyo

Goodman-Hill

Gilbert, Jr.

Vivians

Stovall

Bates

Georgetown

Butler

Frederick

Worthy

Cooper

Verge

Anosike

Mock

Stovall

Matthews
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Social Science

Science and Mathematics

Computer Science

Information Techonology

Business

Science and Mathematics

Science and Mathematics

Biology

Science and Mathematics

Science and Mathematics

Science and Mathematics

Science and Mathematics

Science and Mathematics

Science and Mathematics

Library

Library

Library

Library

Financial Aid

Admissions

Social Work

Humanities

Public Relations

Humanities

Financial Aid

Admissions

Social Science

Admissions

Registrar

Academic Affairs

Information Techonology

Admissions

First Year Experience 

Humanities

President’s Office

Public Relations

Business Office

Business Office

Business Office

Business Office

Business Office

Business Office

Business Office

Business Office

Athletic

Department

Walton

Rich

Sise

Brewster

Henley

Robinson

Miller

Ashraf

Pan

Vangara

Kuykindoll

Zhu

Cole

Polk

Pegues

Jones

Walton

Clayborn

Ivy 

Lane

Hoey

Shelton-Jones

Owens

Littlefield

Duncan

Tompkins

Andrews

Gulledge

Curry

Stone

Bell

Palacio

Wallace

Gipson-Marion

Fletcher

Perry

Johnson

Dawkins

Brown

Carr

Dukes

Hatch

Hall

Mayfield

Stephens
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Admissions

President’s Office

Human Resources

President’s Office

Public Relations

Admissions

Human Resources

Information Techonology

Academics

Public Relations

Business Office

Athletic

Department

Powell

Taylor

Jones

Terry

Taylor

Champion

Williams

Lancaster

Hall

Peterson

Jones-Thomas

Yeh

Wright

Walker

Todd

Tate-Nelson

Spight

Seymore

Rogers

Rayford

Ray

Poindexter

Pierre

Pierotti

Penamon

Parish

Nabors

Lewis

Lewis

Kelly Kirk

Jones

Jones

Jones

Johnson

Jackson

Isom

Hines

Henley

Hart

Harris

Harris

Hankins

Green

Folsom, Jr.

Daniels-Smith

Last Name

11



Physical Plant

Department

Cunningham

Cook

Clardy

Campbell

Brown

Brooks

Bowens

Bowen

Baublitz

Bady

Armstrong

Al-Tariq

Last Name
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